Course Offered:

Three year U.G., degree course ( Gondwana University Gadchiroli)

Programme Course Duration Subject
Arts B.A. (CBCS) 3 year Sociology
Activity:

The following activities where attempted by the department of sociology

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Guest lecture

Student survey

Seminar and Workshop

Conduct of study tour

Organizing competitive exam and guidance Camp

Debate and Elocation competition.

Course Structure for BA History

There are six History core course that students are required to take across six semesters.

Course Paper Paper
BA-I CBCS Sem-| Sem-II
Introduction to Sociology Introduction to Sociology
BA-II CBCS Sem-ll| Sem-IV
Indian Society- The Structural Social Problem in
Issues Contemporary India
BA-IIl CBCS Sem-V Sem-VI
Sociology of Tribal Society Sociology of Tribal Society




